Ethernet Media Converters and Extenders
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
Industrial gigabit Ethernet-to-fiber media converters
The IMC-21GA industrial Gigabit media converters are designed to
provide reliable and stable 10/100/1000BaseT(X) to 100/1000Base-
SX/LX or selected 100/1000Base SFP module media conversion.
The IMC-21GA supports IEEE 802.3az (Energy Efficient Ethernet)
and 10K jumbo frames, allowing them to save power and enhance

3)
11
5
(4
.5
3)
70 (2.76)
Top View Bottom View
Mode Data
Rate Distance Part Number Center Wavelength
SM
100M
40 km SFP-1FESLC-T V1.3 1310 nm
80 km SFP-1FELLC-T V1.3 1550 nm
1G
10 km SFP-1G10ALC V1.1
1310/1550 nm
10 km SFP-1G10BLC V1.1
10 km SFP-1GLXLC V1.1 1310 nm
10 km SFP-1GLXLC-T V1.1 1310 nm
20 km SFP-1G20ALC V1.1
1310/1550 nm
20 km SFP-1G20BLC V1.1
20 km SFP-1GLHLC V1.1 1310 nm
20 km SFP-1GLHLC-T V1.1 1310 nm
30 km SFP-1GLHXLC V1.1 1310 nm
30 km SFP-1GLHXLC-T V1.1 1310 nm
40 km SFP-1G40ALC V1.1
1310/1550 nm
40 km SFP-1G40BLC V1.1
70 km SFP-1GZXLC V1.1 1550 nm
70 km SFP-1GZXLC-T V1.1 1550 nm
110 km SFP-1GEZXLC V1.1 1550 nm
120 km SFP-1GEZXLC-120 V1.1 1550 nm
MM
100M 2 km SFP-1FEMLC-T V1.3 1310 nm
1G
550 m SFP-1GSXLC V1.1 850 nm